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Listados de salida

————————————————————————————————————————— OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008----

Dorsal arjeta S1 Nombre Club
Salida

INI CORTA (16)

317 ALBERTO COVELO VALVERDE AROMON PONTEVEDRA
10:32:00

313 MARTA ALVELO BLANCO AROMON PONTEVEDRA
10:36:00

400 PAULA GARCIA SOUTO LICEO A CORUNA
10:40:00

312 SARA RICOY RAJOY AROMON PONTEVEDRA
10:44:00

399 ADRIAN GARCIA SOUTO LICEO A CORUNA
10:48:00

309 LETICIA PEREZ MAYAN AROMON PONTEVEDRA
10:52:00

310 BARBARA RODINO PRADO AROMON PONTEVEDRA
10:52:00

Vacante Vacante

10:56:00

398 LUISA LADO DOS SANTOS LICEO A CORUNA
11:04:00

311 ALEJANDRO BESADA AMIL AROMON PONTEVEDRA
11:08:00

356 Reyes Gonzalez Canda GALLAECIA A CORUNA
11:12:00

316 JOSE CRUZ VIZCAINO AROMON PONTEVEDRA
11:16:00

381 SUSANA VIVES HERMIDA U.VIGO VIGO
11:20:00

314 MONICA LOPEZ GONZALEZ AROMON PONTEVEDRA
11:24:00

315 RODRIGO CUMBRAOS LOPEZ AROMON PONTEVEDRA
11:24:00

382 OLIMPIA ALVAREZ CASTRO U.VIGO VIGO
11:28:00

INI LARGA (58)

355 alicia martinez rodriguez BOMBEIROS A CORUNA
10:31:00



397
10:33:00
385
10:35:00
75
10:37:00
306
10:39:00

10:41:00
319
10:43:00
362
10:45:00
402
10:47:00
333
10:49:00
387
10:51:00
335
10:53:00
365
COMPOSTELA
373
10:57:00
324
10:59:00
325
10:59:00
371
11:01:00
318
11:03:00
393
11:05:00
331
11:07:00
354
11:09:00
327
11:11:00
328
11:11:00
358
11:13:00
337
11:15:00
357
11:17:00
235
11:19:00
372
11:23:00

241188

2009514

OVIDIO LADO MANCEBO
CARMEN SANTOS SOAGE
JOHNATTAN COMPANY RAMIREZ
Ménica Cuquejo Figueiredo
Vacante

MANUEL A. HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
OSCAR BLANCO ALVAREZ
ROBERTO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
ANTONIO VAZQUEZ PARGA
NICOLAS OTERO MARTINEZ
MANUEL OTERO PEREZ

MARCELINO J. PRIETO VILAR

10:55:00

JOAQUIN VAZQUEZ GOMEZ
HADRIAN MONTES CAMPOS
MATEO CAMPOS VALCARCEL
JORGE VAZ FRANCO

CARLOS SANTISO MEDIN
ANTONIO PINEIRO VILARINO
NOELIA PAPIN ESTEVEZ
marisol mahia fraga
DANIEL VALES LORENZO
JOSE MANUEL VALES LOZANO
LILIA IGLESIAS MARTINEZ
ALBERTO MOREIRA DOMINGUEZ
Enma Nufiez Pena

MARCOS ANDRES DIAZ

LUCIA DAVITE CONDE

LICEO A CORUNA
U.VvIGO VIGO

LICEO A CORUNA
ARTABROS A CORUNA
Vacante

AROMON PONTEVEDRA
HABELASHAT VIGO
LICEO A CORUNA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
USC SANTIAGO DE
U.VvVIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
FLUVIAL LUGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
BOMBEIROS A CORUNA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
HABELASHAT VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
GALLAECIA A CORUNA
ARTABROS A CORUNA

FLUVIAL LUGO



305
11:25:00
390
11:29:00
326
11:31:00
377
11:33:00
334
11:35:00
132
11:37:00
332
11:39:00
388
11:41:00
320
11:43:00
321
11:43:00
322
11:43:00
323
11:43:00
364
COMPOSTELA
336
11:47:00
392
11:49:00
396
11:53:00
363
11:55:00
330
11:57:00
389
11:59:00
386
12:03:00
376
12:07:00
329
12:09:00
391
12:11:00
307
12:13:00
303
12:15:00
302
12:17:00
370
12:19:00

Carmen AA6n Ambroa

PATRICIA TALADRID BLANCO
MIGUEL PEREZ MAYAN
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ TOYOS
LORENA PAYNO BLANCO

JOSE ANTONIO VILLA DIAZ
ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

ALEJANDRO PANEQUE

MARIA CONCEPCION DIEGUEZ SANMARTIN

SILVIA LOPEZ SANDE
SONIA MIGUEZ MARTINEZ
PAULA RODRIGUEZ VILARINO
AITOR SAMPEDRO FRAGA

_ , 111:45:00
JUAN RAMON PEREZ PEREZ
TOMAS PINEIRO BLANCO
MONICA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
RUBEN LOSADA ACUNA
MIGUEL ANGEL PINEIRO MALVIDO
ARNAUD GLARIA
EVA CORDERO FERRADAS
ANTONIO MOLINOS CRESPO
ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ PORTAS
CRISTINA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
Vanesa Gomez Casal
ANA BELEN MOAR GRANA

ALICIA MIRAGAYA MOSTEIRO

JUAN CARLOS SANTOS PENELA

ARTABROS A CORUNA
U.VvIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvVIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
ARTABROS A CORUNA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
USC SANTIAGO DE
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvVIGO VIGO

LICEO A CORUNA
HABELASHAI1 VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvIGO VIGO
U.VvVIGO VIGO
U.VvVIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvVIGO VIGO
ARTABROS A CORUNA
ARTABROS A CORUNA
ARTABROS A CORUNA

FLUVIAL LUGO



135 IGNACIO SENIN CANOSA LICEO A CORUNA
12:21:00

304 Rocio Fuertes Fernandez ARTABROS A CORUNA
12:23:00
401 M2 PILAR SUAREZ AGRASAR LICEO A CORUNA
12:25:00
D-12 (2)
104 225573 ANDREA JULIA PINEIRO LOZANO LICEO A CORUNA
10:31:00
Vacante Vacante
10:35:00
D-14 (7)
79 352156 SARA GARCIA SUAREZ LICEO A CORUNA
10:33:00
228 2010002 NEREA CAPON LAMELAS FLUVIAL LUGO
10:37:00
232 256168 ANA CAROLINA LADO DOS SANTOS LICEO A CORUNA
10:41:00
Vacante Vacante
10:45:00
45 249082 ANDREA ALBA AMIL LICEO A CORUNA
10:49:00
284 TERESA BELLON SANTOS FLUVIAL LUGO
10:53:00
49 256170 MARTA CASTANEDA GALLO LICEO A CORUNA
10:57:00
D-16 (6)
74 2009973 SANDRA VAZQUEZ BARRIENTOS LICEO A CORUNA
10:31:00
22 340713 CLAUDIA NUNEZ CARVALLO FLUVIAL LUGO
10:35:00
Vacante Vacante
10:39:00
33 340780 CELIA RODRIGUEZ VEGA FLUVIAL LUGO
10:43:00
152 249016 ANDREA RICOY RAJOY AROMON PONTEVEDRA
10:47:00
41 2009946 RAQUEL VILA TORRES FLUVIAL LUGO

10:51:00



D-20 (2)

10:31:00
23
10:35:00

D-21 (9)

139
10:31:00
352
10:35:00
60
10:39:00
91
COMPOSTELA
404
10:47:00
301
10:51:00
89
COMPOSTELA
216
10:59:00
145
11:03:00

D-35 (7)

17
10:34:00

10:37:00
63
10:40:00
213
10:43:00
133
10:46:00
27
10:49:00
93
COMPOSTELA

D-45 (4)

225512

2009996

2009963

2010222

249772

2009516

249752

2010014

2009986

225525

2009994

2009961

1009879

216378

256106

Vacante

CLAUDIA NUNEZ-TORRON STOCK

LUCIA NOVOA VILA

ALMUDENA SUAREZ PAZOS

SONIA GOMEZ NAYA

CRISTINA OURO GOMEZ
10:43:00

Vacante

OLALLA BELLO RODRIGUEZ

LAURA MARTINEZ GARCIA
10:55:00

DANIELLE MASTROGIOVANNI

ANA MARIA DIOS GONZALEZ

CONCEPCION GONZALEZ BELLO
Vacante

NATALIA PEDRE FERNANDEZ

ANA IGLESIAS JUNZALVOS

ANA RODRIGUEZ SOUTO

MARIA LIBIA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

ROSA MARIA PERNAS MARTINEZ
10:52:00

Vacante

FLUVIAL LUGO

FLUVIAL LUGO
BOMBEIROS A CORUNA
LICEO A CORUNA

USC SANTIAGO DE
Vacante

ARTABROS A CORUNA
USC SANTIAGO DE
U.VvIGO VIGO

AROMON PONTEVEDRA

FLUVIAL LUGO
Vacante

LICEO A CORUNA
U.VIGO VIGO
LICEO A CORUNA
FLUVIAL LUGO

USC SANTIAGO DE



16 409019
10:33:00

10:37:00

37 2010018
10:41:00

81 2010012
COMPOSTELA

D ELITE (6)

10:33:00
221 2010015
10:37:00
242 2008788
10:41:00
219 2009987
10:45:00
98 2009999
COMPOSTELA
227 2009974
10:53:00

H-12 (3)

65 216323
10:30:00

10:34:00
71 249018
10:38:00

H-14 (3)

10:32:00

290
10:36:00

78 256138
10:40:00

H-16 (10)

21 249052
10:30:00

ANA GARCIA DEIBE
Vacante
MARTA JESUS TORRES MONTES

MARGARITA BALBOA BARROS
10:45:00

Vacante

ALICIA PEREZ ALONSO
CLARA MIGUELEZ GARCIA
ISABEL PASTORIZA SANTOS
PILAR VEIGA BARBAZAN

10:49:00
CARLA VEIGA GARCIA

DAVID PRESNO LOPEZ
Vacante

MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ MATEOS

Vacante
BRAIS PINEIRO FRAGA

ROBERTO GARCIA SUAREZ

ADRIAN NOVO SANDE

FLUVIAL LUGO
Vacante
FLUVIAL LUGO

USC SANTIAGO DE

Vacante

U.VvIGO VIGO

SEO ORDES
U.VvIGO VIGO

USC SANTIAGO DE

U.VvIGO VIGO

LICEO A CORUNA
Vacante

LICEO A CORUNA

Vacante
FLUVIAL LUGO

LICEO A CORUNA

FLUVIAL LUGO



10

COMPOSTELA

10

10

10:
10:
10:
11:

11:

H-20 (6)

10:
10:

10:

10

10

10:

H-21 (16)

10

10

10

COMPOSTELA

10

10

10

136
:34:00
267

2
:42:00
44
:46:00
40
50:00
72
54:00
3
58:00
10
02:00

06:00

30:00

34:00
13

38:00
25

:42:00

:46:00

50:00

206
:32:00
183
:36:00
184
:40:00
95

249
:48:00

161
:52:00

251
:56:00

249721

351960

2010025

2010011

2009967

216307

409098

225516

225597

239314

243512

2009962

2008810

362150

2008775

362130

2008792

348117

2008785

DANIEL SEXTO LOPEZ

JORGE ADRIAN PRIETO REGO
10:38:00

SANTIAGO AMEDO RAMOS

ALEJANDRO ALBA AMIL

DIEGO VILA TORRES

RAUL SILGUERO SANTOS

OSCAR ARAMBURU GONZALEZ

JUAN CASAS LOPEZ

Vacante

MANUEL A. BELLON SANTOS
Vacante

ADRIAN COBAS PENA
ALEJANDRO PEREZ JANEIRO
DIEGO ALVAREZ ABUIN

GUILLERMO BARREIRO HONRADO

FRANCISCO CASAL FERNANDEZ

ROBERTO POUSADA GALLEGO

ROGELIO REY ABAD

MIGUEL RAMOS PERNAS
10:44:00

JAVIER VEIGA NOYA

CARLOS DAVID ALONSO VELASCO

CARLOS VIQUEIRA NOUCHE

LICEO A

CORUNA

USC SANTIAGO DE

FLUVIAL

LICEO A

FLUVIAL

LICEO A

FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL

Vacante

FLUVIAL

Vacante

FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL

LUGO
CORUNA
LUGO
CORUNA
LUGO

LUGO

LUGO

LUGO
LUGO
LUGO

LUGO

U.VvVIGO VIGO

GALLAECIA A CORUNA

GALLAECIA A CORUNA

USC SANTIAGO DE

SEO ORDES

GALLAECIA A CORUNA

SEO ORDES



11

11

11

11

11

11

COMPOSTELA

11

11

192
:00:00
279
:04:00
406
:08:00
237
:12:00
224
:16:00
238
:20:00
88

244
:28:00

287
:32:00

2008778

427311

240498

2009933

2008795

340850

2008794

249058

H-21B  (20)

10

10

COMPOSTELA

10

10

10

10

10:

10:

10:

11:

11

COMPOSTELA

11

11

147
:30:00

138
:33:00

96

117
:39:00
360
:42:00
48
:45:00
209
:48:00
395
51:00
157
54:00

57:00
359
00:00
166
:03:00

92

223
:09:00

300
:12:00

2009945

2010016

2009969

340810

2009977

2009943

2008815

2012109

2008767

2009966

2009998

2009515

ROBERTO VERDE LAREU

MARCOS VARELA YANEZ

Vacante

RICARDO BARCA BUYO

ADRIAN PEREZ ALONSO

JOSE ANTONIO CABO AREOSO

JOSE MANUEL MARQUEZ SOUTO
11:24:00

JOSE ANGEL MORLAN RODRIGUEZ

NICOLAS PATINO ALONSO

JAVIER FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY

PATRICIO CRUZ FARIAS FORNEIRO

RAMON SAMPEDRO MUNI1Z
10:36:00

CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA

JUAN RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ

JULIO CANAS LARA

RICARDO FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ

IVAN MERA GARCIA

DIEGO GONZALEZ ALONSO

Vacante

EMILIO RUIZ LAGO

JOSE RAMON BECEIRO LOPEZ

JOSE RAMON PACHECO SANCHO
11:06:00

JORGE PEREZ JUSTE

MIGUEL CAMBLOR QUIROS

GALLAECIA A CORUNA
BOMBEIROS A CORUNA
Vacante

SEO ORDES

U.VIGO VIGO

SEO ORDES

USC SANTIAGO DE
SEO ORDES

HABELASHAT VIGO

AROMON PONTEVEDRA
FLUVIAL LUGO

USC SANTIAGO DE
ARTABROS A CORUNA
HABELASHAI VIGO
LICEO A CORUNA
U.VvIGO VIGO
LICEO A CORUNA
HABELASHAI VIGO
Vacante
HABELASHAI VIGO
GALLAECIA A CORUNA
USC SANTIAGO DE
U.VIGO VIGO

ARTABROS A CORUNA



394
11:15:00
361
11:18:00
18 409158
11:21:00
240 2008784
11:24:00
182 2008774
11:27:00

H-35 (12)

120 213604
10:30:00

204 256148
10:34:00

28 2009988
10:38:00

292 341172
10:42:00

116 2008807
10:46:00

281 2010857
10:50:00

121 340828
10:54:00

10:58:00

150 2009983
11:02:00

54 249751
11:06:00

151 2008812
11:10:00

143 341173
11:14:00

H-45 (7)

201 2009970
10:33:00
94 2009955
COMPOSTELA
226 2009951
10:41:00

10:45:00
137 2010017
10:49:00

IVAN VIZCAINO RAMOS
JAVIER CESAR ALDARIZ
ROl GONZALEZ VILAR
ALVARO GOMEZ ANDRADE

PEDRO JAVIER PINEIRO VARELA

JOSE MIGUEL LOPEZ PEREZ
JOSE LUIS ARMADA LUACES
XOAN MANOEL PUENTE SALVADO
XAN MARIANO TRIGO RECAREY
LUIS ADOLFO COUCEIRO HERRERO
FRANCISCO J. FERRER VIDAL
ALFONSO MANCERA BELLO
Vacante

EDUARDO IGLESIAS PESQUEIRA
JAVIER ARUFE VARELA

JOSE ANTONIO RICOY BUGARIN

MANUEL BELOSO GARCIA

CARLES ABAD VIVES

EDUARDO V. RAMOS LOZANO
10:37:00

DAVID ELADIO PINAL OTERO

Vacante

JOSE ANGEL VIDAL FIDALGO

LICEO A CORUNA
HABELASHAT VIGO
FLUVIAL LUGO
SEO ORDES

GALLAECIA A CORUNA

ARTABROS A CORUNA
U.VIGO VIGO
FLUVIAL LUGO
ALPINO OURENSE
ARTABROS A CORUNA
HABELASHAI VIGO
ARTABROS A CORUNA
Vacante

AROMON PONTEVEDRA
LICEO A CORUNA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA

AROMON PONTEVEDRA

U.VIGO VIGO

USC SANTIAGO DE
U.VIGO VIGO
Vacante

LICEO A CORUNA



353
10:53:00

283
10:57:00

H ELITE (

222
10:30:00
99
COMPOSTELA
53
10:38:00
405
10:42:00
90
COMPOSTELA
208
10:50:00
97
COMPOSTELA
189
10:58:00
34
11:02:00
128
11:06:00
220
11:10:00
141
11:14:00
246
11:18:00
202
11:22:00
179
11:26:00
268
COMPOSTELA
30
11:34:00
105
11:38:00

2FC  (2)

10:30:00
367
10:34:00

2009944

2012113

18)
256185
209787

225554

209928
341150
340757
441144
409017
213605
341147
2008802
2008796
2009984
2009893
249710
409012

1009878

gabriel rodriguez gutierrez

SANTIAGO RODILLA GUERRICAGOITIA

GERMAN PEREZ JUSTE
XAVIER VIANA ALVAREZ
10:34:00
ALBERTO ARUFE VARELA
Vacante
JAVIER MENDEZ ZUNZUNEGUI
10:46:00
GONZALO FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY
IGNACIO SORDO TOUZA
10:54:00
JUAN JOSE SANCOSMED VAZQUEZ
JESUS SANMARTIN MATALOBOS
BENJAMIN M ROCA SANTIUSTE
MARTIN PAZO PAZO
ANGEL ALVAREZ SERTO
JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ QUEIJAS
JOSE M. ALVAREZ CABERO
FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ COSTOYA
FCO. JAVIER SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
11:30:00
EUGENIO A. RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ

SANTIAGO RIESTRA GONZALEZ

Vacante

ISABEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

BOMBEIROS A CORUNA

HABELASHAT VIGO

U.VvVIGO VIGO

USC SANTIAGO DE
LICEO A CORUNA
Vacante

USC SANTIAGO DE
U.VvVIGO VIGO

USC SANTIAGO DE
GALLAECIA A CORUNA
FLUVIAL LUGO
ARTABROS A CORUNA
U.VvVIGO VIGO

AROMON PONTEVEDRA
SEO ORDES

U.VvVIGO VIGO
GALLAECIA A CORUNA
USC SANTIAGO DE
FLUVIAL LUGO

LICEO A CORUNA

Vacante

ALPINO OURENSE



3FC  (2)

10

10

368
:30:00

:34:00

4FC  (9)

10

10

COMPOSTELA

10

10

10

10

11

11

5FC  (17)

10

10:

10

10

10

10:

10:

11:

:32:00
46

:36:00
366

101
:44:00
380
:48:00
338
:52:00
339
:56:00
77
:00:00
43
:04:00

375
:32:00
345
36:00
383
:40:00
343
:44:00

:48:00
346
52:00
384
56:00
340
00:00

241291

2009959

2009896

2009894

2010004

2010024

240455

424829

2008801

2009899

VICTORIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

Vacante

Vacante

MARINA AMIL SERANTES

SONIA PENA GOMEZ

10:40:00

JESUS MARTINEZ GIRON
ANAHI ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
BELEN IGLESIAS BARES
VICTOR IGLESIAS ANDRE
REMEDIOS GALLO FERNANDEZ

JAIME ALBA ALBA

CARLOS MANUEL SILVA
ISAAC CACHEDA CHOUZA
URBANO LEIROS DOMINGUEZ
DAVID FERNANDEZ PEREZ
Vacante

ANTONIO COCHON PUMAR
ENRIQUE FUERTES GONZALEZ

DAVID GAYOSO SANCHEZ

ALPINO OURENSE

Vacante

Vacante

LICEO A CORUNA
USC SANTIAGO DE
LICEO A CORUNA
U.VIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
LICEO A CORUNA

LICEO A CORUNA

U.VIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
Vacante

AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VIGO VIGO

AROMON PONTEVEDRA



86

COMPOSTELA

347
11:08:00
341
11:12:00
342
11:12:00
374
11:16:00
348
11:20:00
308
11:24:00
344
11:28:00
369
11:32:00

6FC  (5)

350
10:31:00

379
10:35:00

349
10:39:00

10:43:00

378
10:47:00

7FC (2

351
10:32:00

10:36:00

352138

2009901

2009895

2009897

2009902

2009517

2008804

2009981

2010626

2009937

2010606

M& ISABEL FRAGA GONZALEZ

_ 11:04:00
SERGIO ALONSO PEREZ PEREZ
FRANCISCO SANDE RODRIGUEZ
LAURA SANDE CASTRO
BERNAT ABAD NAVARRO
JORGE CASTRO CASTRO
DAVID ARAUJO RUA
SANTIAGO ROGEL CANCELO

IVAN JAIME RODRIGUEZ CORRAL

ARTURO ANTON CASADO
MARCOS ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
IAGO FERNANDEZ TRABA
Vacante

LUCAS ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

GARETH EVANS

Vacante

USC SANTIAGO DE
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
ARTABROS A CORUNA
AROMON PONTEVEDRA

FLUVIAL LUGO

AROMON PONTEVEDRA
U.VvIGO VIGO
AROMON PONTEVEDRA
Vacante

U.VvVIGO VIGO

AROMON PONTEVEDRA

Vacante



